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TL-SM311 SFP TP-LINK

TL-SM311
SFP IEEE802.3z

850nm 1310nm TL-SM311 SFP

TP-LINK
 

 
TL-SM311LS 1000Base-LX SFP LC  

TL-SM311LM 1000Base-SX SFP LC  

SFP  

TP-LINK SWITCH DISTANCE:X 
 TL-SM311 FIBER/CABLE 

Remote device 
DTE 

SFP   

TL-SM311LS X 10000  

TL-SM311LM X 550  

 
 SFP 850nm 1310nm  

 SFP 50/125um 62.5/125um
SFP 9/125um  

 IEEE802.3z  
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SFP
SFP  

 
 

0  ~ 70  

-40  ~ 70  

10% ~ 90% RH  

5% ~ 95% RH  


